Notes:

& VirginiaTech.

Combating Racial
Injustice
Workshop

Sponsored by
The Race and Social Policy Research Center
At Virginia Tech

April 12, 2014

9:30a.m.—-12:30 p.m.

Inn at Virginia Tech & Skelton
Conference Center
Blacksburg, VA



8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Workshop Schedule

Saturday April 12, 2014

- 9:30 a.m.

- 9:40 a.m.

- 10:20 a.m.

- 10:50 a.m.

- 11:00 a.m.

- 12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Registration/Check-in
Upper Quad Foyer

Continental Breakfast
Upper Quad Foyer

Welcome/Introduction to Workshop
Wornie Reed

Moderator
Andy Morikawa

“Racial Profiling: Research, Policy, and
Advocacy”

Ronnie Dunn

“Racial Issues in Juvenile Justice”
Wornie Reed

“Mental Models for Combating Racial
Injustice”

Wornie Reed

--- Break ---

Discussion Circles

Criminal Justice

Juvenile Justice

Reports from Discussion Circles

Adjourn

Ronnie Dunn, Associate Professor of Urban Studies in the Maxine
Goodman Levin College of Urban Affairs at Cleveland State University,
conducts research on racial and social justice, poverty and the urban poor,
and race, crime, and the criminal justice system. He is Chair of the Board
of Commissioners at the Cuyahoga Metropolitan Housing Authority, a
member of the NAACP Legal Redress Committee, and a member of
Citizens for a Safe & Fair Cleveland. He is also co-author with Wornie
Reed of the book, Racial Profiling: Causes and Consequences.

Andy Morikawa, Virginia Tech Institute for Policy and

Governance Fellow and Race and Social Policy Research Center
Associate, serves as trustee on the boards of local, regional and
international change nonprofits. He hosts a weekly radio program, Talk at
the Table on WUVT-FM Blacksburg; and, serves on the organizing
bodies of Community Voices, the Dialogue on Race, and Conversation
NRV.

Wornie Reed, Professor of Sociology and Africana Studies, is Director of
the Race and Social Policy Research Center. Professor Reed has taught
courses, conducted research, and published numerous articles and several
books on medical care, health and illness, urban communities, and
criminal and juvenile justice. He serves on the Steering Committee of the
Montgomery County Dialogue on Race.






