

## Combating Racial Injustice Workshop

Sponsored by The Race and Social Policy Research Center At Virginia Tech

> April 12, 2014 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

Inn at Virginia Tech & Skelton
Conference Center
Blacksburg, VA

## **Workshop Schedule**

## Saturday April 12, 2014

8:45 a.m 9:30 a.r	9	Registration/Check-in Upper Quad Foyer		
		tinental Breakfast er Quad Foyer		
9:30 a.m 9:40 a.r		come/Introduction to Workshop nie Reed		
		erator Morikawa		
9:40 a.m 10:20 a	Advo	cial Profiling: Research, Policy, and ocacy"  Sie Dunn		
10:20 a.m 10:50 a		ial Issues in Juvenile Justice" nie Reed		
10:50 a.m 11:00 a	Injus	ntal Models for Combating Racial stice"  nie Reed		
	B	reak		
11:10 a.m 12:00 բ	Crim	ussion Circles inal Justice nile Justice		
12:00 p.m 12:30 p	o.m. Repo	orts from Discussion Circles		
12:30 p.m.	Adjo	urn		

Ronnie Dunn, Associate Professor of Urban Studies in the Maxine Goodman Levin College of Urban Affairs at Cleveland State University, conducts research on racial and social justice, poverty and the urban poor, and race, crime, and the criminal justice system. He is Chair of the Board of Commissioners at the Cuyahoga Metropolitan Housing Authority, a member of the NAACP Legal Redress Committee, and a member of Citizens for a Safe & Fair Cleveland. He is also co-author with Wornie Reed of the book, Racial Profiling: Causes and Consequences.

Andy Morikawa, Virginia Tech Institute for Policy and Governance Fellow and Race and Social Policy Research Center Associate, serves as trustee on the boards of local, regional and international change nonprofits. He hosts a weekly radio program, Talk at the Table on WUVT-FM Blacksburg; and, serves on the organizing bodies of Community Voices, the Dialogue on Race, and Conversation NRV.

*Wornie Reed,* Professor of Sociology and Africana Studies, is Director of the Race and Social Policy Research Center. Professor Reed has taught courses, conducted research, and published numerous articles and several books on medical care, health and illness, urban communities, and criminal and juvenile justice. He serves on the Steering Committee of the Montgomery County Dialogue on Race.